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2018 2019 2020 

UT INSTITUTE OF AGRICULTURE UT Ag Research  CASNR  UT Extension 

 

Brynn Voy  bhvoy@utk.edu 

 

UT Ag Research 

David Butler dbutle14@utk.edu 

Juan Jurat-Fuentes jurat@utk.edu 

Niki Labbé nlabbe@utk.edu 

 

Chris Boyer cboyer3@utk.edu 

 

Sean Schaeffer – Alternate – 

sschaef5@utk.edu 

 

Jennifer Franklin  jafranklin@utk.edu 

Sharon Jean-Philippe  jeanphil@utk.edu 

CASNR 

Lisa Muller lmuller@utk.edu 

 

Andrew Pulte apulte@utk.edu 

 

Christopher Stripling – Alternate – 

cstripli@utk.edu 

 

Margarita Velandia mvelandi@utk.edu 
UT Extension 

 

 

Andrea Ludwig aludwig@utk.edu 

ARCHITECTURE AND DESIGN 

Brian Ambroziak bambrozi@utk.edu Lisa Mullikin lmulliki@utk.edu 
 

Avigail Sachs – Alternate – 

avigail.sachs@utk.edu  

Scott Wall swall2@utk.edu 

ARTS AND SCIENCES        Humanities          Natural Sciences          Social Sciences 

 

Stephen Blackwell sblackwe@utk.edu 

Millie Gimmel mgimmel@utk.edu 

Jacob Latham spqr@utk.edu 

Frank Martin fmartin2@utk.edu 

Shellen Wu swu5@utk.edu 

 

Rossy Toledo – Alternate – rtoledo@utk.edu 

Humanities 

Monica Black mblack9@utk.edu 

Martin Griffin wmg@utk.edu 

Gregory Kaplan gkaplan@utk.edu 

Samantha Murphy smurph19@utk.edu 

Rob Spirko rspirko@utk.edu 

 

Helene Sinnreich – Alternate – 

hsinnreich@utk.edu 

 

Misty Anderson manderson@utk.edu 

Chris Craig ccraig@utk.edu 

Sarah Eldridge seldrid2@utk.edu 

Kristina Gehrman kgehrma1@utk.edu 

Laurie Knox lknox1@utk.edu 

Alex Lapins alapins@utk.edu 

Pat Rutenberg pbrake@utk.edu 

Casey Sams jsams1@utk.edu 

Pedro Tomás ptomas@utk.edu 

 

Louis Gross lgross@tennessee.edu 

George Siopsis siopsis@tennessee.edu 

Soren Sorensen sorensen@utk.edu 

Natural Sciences 

Jennifer Fowler jcfowler@tennessee.edu 

 

Vitaly Ganusov – Alternate – vitaly@utk.edu 

Steve Johnston – Alternate – 

sjohn145@utk.edu 

Stephanie Madison – Alternate – 

smadiso2@utk.edu 

 

Gladys Alexandre galexan2@utk.edu 

Joe Bailey jbaile29@utk.edu 

Yuri Efremenko yefremen@utk.edu 

Michael Kilbey mkilbey@utk.edu 

Crystal McAlvin cbickley@utk.edu 

Larry McKay lmckay@utk.edu 

Andreas Nebenfuehr nebenfuehr@utk.edu 

Rebecca Prosser rprosser@utk.edu 

Elisabeth Schussler eschussl@utk.edu 

 

Harry F. Dahms hdahms@utk.edu 

Hyun Kim hyunkim@utk.edu 

 

 

Social Sciences 

Asafa Jalata ajalata@utk.edu 

Srinivasan (Rajan) Mahadevan 

 smahadev@utk.edu 

Greg Reynolds greynol3@utk.edu 

 

Raja Swamy – Alternate – rswamy1@utk.edu 

 

Todd Freeberg tfreeber@utk.edu 

Jon Shefner jshefner@utk.edu 

 

Aaron Buss – Alternate – abuss@utk.edu 

Kelsey Ellis – Alternate – ellis@utk.edu 

 

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

Ken Baker kbaker5@utk.edu 

Celeste Carruthers carruthers@utk.edu 

Leigh Mutchler lmutchle@utk.edu 

 

Dan Flint – Alternate – dflint@utk.edu 

Wenjun Zhou – Alternate – wzhou4@utk.edu 

Ramon DeGennaro rdegenna@utk.edu 

Holly Greene hgreene@utk.edu 

Mary Leitnaker leitnake@utk.edu 

Mark Collins markcollins@utk.edu 

James Myers jmyers56@utk.edu 

Alex Rodrigues arodri23@utk.edu 

COMMUNICATION AND INFORMATION 

Sally McMillan sjmcmill@utk.edu 

Laura Miller lmille41@utk.edu 

Courtney Childers childers@utk.edu 

Sarah Huff Burnley shuff1@utk.edu 

Nick Geidner ngeidner@utk.edu 
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2018 2019 2020 

EDUCATION, HEALTH AND HUMAN SCIENCES 

Dawn P. Coe dcoe@utk.edu 

Gary Skolits gskolits@utk.edu 

Ling Zhao ling.zhao@utk.edu 

Jiangang (Jay) Chen jchen38@utk.edu 

Stewart Waters kwaters2@utk.edu 

James Williams jwill316@utk.edu 
 

Stefanie Benjamin – Alternate – 

sbenjam1@utk.edu 

Lisa Driscoll – Alternate – ldrisco1@utk.edu 

Rob Hardin robh@utk.edu 

Julia Jaekel jjaekel@utk.edu 

Kristin Rearden krearden@utk.edu 

ENGINEERING 

Qiang He qianghe@utk.edu 

Arthur Ruggles aruggles@utk.edu 

Steven Zinkle szinkle@utk.edu 

Empty Seat 

Qing (Charles) Cao qcao1@utk.edu  

Islam El-adaway eladaway@utk.edu 

Stephen Marz stephen.marz@utk.edu  

 
Husheng Li – Alternate – 

 hli31@tennessee.edu  

Donatello Materassi – Alternate –

 dmateras@utk.edu 

Audris Mockus – Alternate – audris@utk.edu  

David Icove icove@utk.edu 

David Keffer dkeffer@utk.edu 

Madhu Madhukar mmadhuka@utk.edu 

Xiaopeng Zhao xzhao9@utk.edu 

LAW 

Maurice Stucke mstucke@utk.edu Michelle Kwon mkwon2@utk.edu  
 

Eliza Fink – Alternate – eliza.fink@utk.edu 

Michelle Cosby mcosby2@utk.edu 

LIBRARIES 

Teresa Berry tberry0@utk.edu Alan Wallace awallac5@utk.edu 

 

Thura Mack – Alternate – tmack@utk.edu 

Nathalie Hristov mhristov@utk.edu 

NURSING 

Sadie Hutson shutson@utk.edu Katherine Newnam knewnam@utk.edu 

 
Samereh Abdoli – Alternate – sabdoli@utk.edu 

Sheila Taylor – Alternate – staylo41@utk.edu 

Tami Bland tbland@utk.edu 

Rebecca Koszalinski rkoszali@utk.edu 

Jennifer Tourville jtourvil@utk.edu 

ROTC – Air Force 

 Lt. Col. Matthew Castillo mcastil5@utk.edu   

SOCIAL WORK 

Stan Bowie sbowie@utk.edu 

Phyllis Thompson pthomp11@utk.edu 

John Orme jorme@utk.edu None 

SPACE INSTITUTE 

John Schmisseur jschmiss@utk.edu Empty Seat Jackie Johnson jjohn172@tennessee.edu  

VETERINARY MEDICINE 

Jennifer Stokes jstokes4@utk.edu Silke Hecht shecht@utk.edu 

Tomás Martín-Jiménez tmartinj@utk.edu 

Brian Whitlock bwhitloc@utk.edu 
 

Mike Jones – Alternate – mpjones@utk.edu 

Kim Newkirk – Alternate – 

knewkirk@utk.edu 

Marcy Souza msouza@utk.edu 

Reza Seddighi mseddigh@utk.edu 

ADMINISTRATIVE MEMBERS 

Heather Hartman hhartman@utk.edu 

Yvonne Kilpatrick ykilpatr@utk.edu 

Melanie Wilson mdwilson@utk.edu Kelly Ellenburg   kellenb@utk.edu 

Jason Mastrogiovanni   jmastrog@utk.edu  

EX-OFFICIO ADMINISTRATIVE MEMBERS 

John Zomchick 

Chris Cimino 

Vincent Carilli 

Interim Provost and Senior Vice Chancellor 

Vice Chancellor, Finance and Administration 

Vice Chancellor for Student Affairs 

zomchick@utk.edu 

cimino@utk.edu 

vincent.carilli@tennessee.edu 

OFFICERS 

PRESIDENT 

PRESIDENT-ELECT 

PAST-PRESIDENT 

SECRETARY 

PARLIAMENTARIAN 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 

GRADUATE ASSISTANT 

Beauvais Lyons blyons@utk.edu 

Misty Anderson manderson@utk.edu 

Bonnie Ownley bownley@utk.edu 

Sadie Hutson shutson@utk.edu 

Ernest Bernard ebernard@utk.edu 

Robert Spirko rspirko@utk.edu 

Sharonne L. Winston swinston@utk.edu 

Brooke Killion jkillio1@vols.utk.edu 

241A Art & Architecture Building 

1111 McClung Tower & Plaza 

414 Plant Biotech Building 

337 College of Nursing 

155 Plant Biotech Building 

1207 McClung Tower & Plaza 

325 Greve Hall 

2412 Dunford Hall 
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Senate Retreat (UT Conference Center Building, 4th floor) 
Friday, August 25, 2017 

 
Senate Meetings (3:30 p.m., 132 College of Law Building) 
Monday, September 18, 2017 
Monday, October 16, 2017 
Monday, November 20, 2017 
Monday, January 8, 2018 (reserved if needed per Senate Bylaws) 
Monday, February 5, 2018 
Monday, March 5, 2018 
Monday, April 2, 2018 
Monday, May 7, 2018 
 

Executive Council (3:30 p.m., 8th floor Conference Room, Andy Holt Tower) 
Monday, August 28, 2017 
Monday, October 2, 2017 
Monday, November 6, 2017 
Monday, January 22, 2018 
Monday, February 19, 2018 
Monday, March 19, 2018 
Monday, April 23, 2018 
 


